
AUGLAIZE COUNTY 

ENGINEERING BID FORM FOR ROCK AND GRAVEL AGGREGATE 

 

The Auglaize County Commissioners will be accepting sealed bids on rock 

and gravel aggregate. Sealed bids can be mailed or hand delivered to Board 

of Commissioners, 209 S. Blackhoof St., Room 201, Wapakoneta, OH 

45895. Bids will be opened at 11:00A.M. on March 27, 2025 at said 

Commissioners Office. The Board of County Commissioners reserves the 

right to accept or reject any and/or all bids. 
 

Bidder: __________________________________________________________ 

Signature: ________________________________________________________ 

Address: _________________________________________________________ 

Phone: ________________________  Email: ______________________________ 

 

 

Type of stone ODOT specs  Size Price per Ton 

1’s and 2’s  1” X 3”  

4’s  ½” x 1 ½”  

57’s  ¼” x 1”  

8’s  1/8” x 3/8”  

9’s Ice grits ¼”  

Crushed 

Aggregate 

304.02 Up to 2”  

Crushed 

Aggregate 

411.02 Up to 1”  

Class C Rip Rap 703.19 >6” & <18”  

Class D Rip Rap 703.19 >3” & <12”  

Special Rip Rap 703.19 >6” & <12”  
 

 

We herewith submit a quotation, firm until April 3, 2026, to furnish the 

above listed aggregate at our plant as follows: All material to be in 

accordance with O.D.O.T. Construction & Materials Specifications dated 

January 1, 2023 Section 703-Aggregate. 

 

Auglaize County Engineer shall be substituted for all references to the 

Director of Transportation. Auglaize County shall replace reference to State. 
 

 

 

 

 


